
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Precinct

PLACE 6 Early Mail Prov Total %
Lan Carter 12 25.53% 28 35.44% 30 40.00% 95 36.54% 31 33.70% 36 29.27% 32 35.16% 42 40.00% Lan Carter 1069 141 1660 32.82%

Tina Capito 23 48.94% 36 45.57% 31 41.33% 126 48.46% 40 43.48% 66 53.66% 47 51.65% 48 45.71% Tina Capito 1703 137 2499 49.41%

John A. Doranski 12 25.53% 15 18.99% 14 18.67% 39 15.00% 21 22.83% 21 17.07% 12 13.19% 15 14.29% John A. Doranski 577 77 899 17.77%

PLACE 7 Early Mail Prov Total %
Rodney Gilchrist 18 39.13% 35 47.95% 24 32.43% 88 34.38% 30 32.97% 39 33.05% 30 31.91% 27 25.96% Rodney Gilchrist 1202 82 1752 35.23%

Jesse L. Henderson, IV 4 8.70% 9 12.33% 13 17.57% 59 23.05% 25 27.47% 21 17.80% 19 20.21% 16 15.38% Jesse L. Henderson, IV 631 45 940 18.90%
Miok Doranski 6 13.04% 8 10.96% 12 16.22% 17 6.64% 15 16.48% 20 16.95% 12 12.77% 15 14.42% Miok Doranski 466 66 698 14.04%

Rachel Lynette Bourrage 4 8.70% 10 13.70% 9 12.16% 38 14.84% 8 8.79% 13 11.02% 6 6.38% 13 12.50% Rachel Lynette Bourrage 401 65 628 12.63%
Joy Perez 14 30.43% 11 15.07% 16 21.62% 54 21.09% 13 14.29% 25 21.19% 27 28.72% 33 31.73% Joy Perez 607 84 955 19.20%

Ballots Cast 48 168 159 543 202 252 198 215

BALLOTS CAST 10031

Precinct

Lan Carter 25 27.17% 119 30.67% 0.00%
Tina Capito 42 45.65% 198 51.03% 2 100.00%

John A. Doranski 25 27.17% 71 18.30% 0.00%

Rodney Gilchrist 31 33.33% 146 39.14% 0.00%

Jesse L. Henderson, IV 19 20.43% 79 21.18% 0.00%

Miok Doranski 14 15.05% 47 12.60% 0.00%
Rachel Lynette Bourrage 15 16.13% 45 12.06% 1 50.00%

Joy Perez 14 15.05% 56 15.01% 1 50.00%
Ballots Cast 166 398 4

NOTE: Results are unofficial until canvassed

Summary of Precinct Returns

Poll

659

264

162
166

264

Presiding Officer, Killeen ISD Canvassing Authority

NOTE: Results are unofficial until canvassed

I, the undersigned presiding officer of the canvassing authority for the KISD Board 
of Trustee election held on the 4th day of May 2024, Bell County, Texas, do hereby 
certify that the above is a total of all votes received by each candidate as shown by 
the precinct returns.  I further certify that the vote totals include early voting results 
received under section 87.1231 of the Texas

PLACE 7 Poll % Poll % Poll %

TOTAL 
VOTES

Killeen Harker Heights Copperas Cove

402/413

111(H)/114(H)/
201(H)/202/209/
211(H)/212/214(H)
/215(H)/216

206/311

468

Poll Location
Smith Middle 
School

Harker Heights 
Recreation Center

Coryell County 
Voting Center

2353

PLACE 6 Poll % Poll % Poll %

450

245

PLACE 7 Poll % Poll % Poll % Poll % Poll % Poll % Poll % Poll %
Poll

Poll % Poll % Poll % Poll %PLACE 6 Poll % Poll % Poll % Poll %

101/111(N)/
114(N)/118

106/116/201(K)/
211(K)

109/110/204/410
203/208/210/

214(K)
205/208

206/408/
409/419

404/412/415 401/405/414

Nolanville Killeen Killeen Killeen Killeen Killeen Killeen Killeen

CANDIDATE TOTALS

KILLEEN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
BOARD OF TRUSTEES ELECTION

MAY 4, 2024

Poll Location
Nolanville 
City Hall

Rancier Middle 
School

Killeen Utility 
Collections

Cedar Valley 
Elementary 
School

Jackson 
Professional 
Learning Center

Killeen Lions 
Club Park 
Senior Center 

Sugar Loaf 
Elementary 
School

Shoemaker 
High School


