## **UNOFFICIAL RESULTS**

## KILLEEN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF TRUSTEES ELECTION MAY 4, 2024

Poll Location	Nolanville City Hall Nolanville		Rancier Middle School Killeen		Killeen Utility Collections Killeen		Cedar Valley Elementary School Killeen		Jackson Professional Learning Center Killeen		Killeen Lions Club Park Senior Center Killeen		Sugar Loaf Elementary School Killeen		Shoemaker High School Killeen	
Precinct	101/111(N)/ 114(N)/118		106/116/201(K)/ 211(K)		109/110/204/410		203/208/210/ 214(K)		205/208		206/408/ 409/419		404/412/415		401/405/414	
PLACE 6	Poll	%	Poll	%	Poll	%	Poll	%	Poll	%	Poll	%	Poll	%	Poll	%
Lan Carter	12	25.53%	28	35.44%	30	40.00%	95	36.54%	31	33.70%	36	29.27%	32	35.16%	42	40.00%
Tina Capito	23	48.94%	36	45.57%	31	41.33%	126	48.46%	40	43.48%	66	53.66%	47	51.65%	48	45.71%
John A. Doranski	12	25.53%	15	18.99%	14	18.67%	39	15.00%	21	22.83%	21	17.07%	12	13.19%	15	14.29%
PLACE 7	Poll	%	Poll	%	Poll	%	Poll	%	Poll	%	Poll	%	Poll	%	Poll	%
Rodney Gilchrist	18	39.13%	35	47.95%	24	32.43%	88	34.38%	30	32.97%	39	33.05%	30	31.91%	27	25.96%
Jesse L. Henderson, IV	4	8.70%	9	12.33%	13	17.57%	59	23.05%	25	27.47%	21	17.80%	19	20.21%	16	15.38%
Miok Doranski	6	13.04%	8	10.96%	12	16.22%	17	6.64%	15	16.48%	20	16.95%	12	12.77%	15	14.42%
Rachel Lynette Bourrage	4	8.70%	10	13.70%	9	12.16%	38	14.84%	8	8.79%	13	11.02%	6	6.38%	13	12.50%
Joy Perez	14	30.43%	11	15.07%	16	21.62%	54	21.09%	13	14.29%	25	21.19%	27	28.72%	33	31.73%
Ballots Cast	48		168		159		543		202		252		198		215	
	Smith Middle		Harker Heights Corye		l County											

	Silliui	Midule	паткет	neigiits	Voting Center			
Poll Location	School	l	Recreat	ion Center				
	K	illeen	Harke	r Heights	Copperas Cove			
Precinct	40	02/413		202/209/ 212/214(H)	206/311			
PLACE 6	Poll	%	Poll	%	Poll	%		
Lan Carter	25	27.17%	119	30.67%		0.00%		
Tina Capito	42	45.65%	198	51.03%	2	100.00%		
John A. Doranski	25	27.17%	71	18.30%		0.00%		
PLACE 7	Poll	%	Poll	%	Poll	%		
Rodney Gilchrist	31	33.33%	146	39.14%		0.00%		
Jesse L. Henderson, IV	19	20.43%	79	21.18%		0.00%		
Miok Doranski	14	15.05%	47	12.60%		0.00%		
Rachel Lynette Bourrage	15	16.13%	45	12.06%	1	50.00%		
Joy Perez	14	15.05%	56	15.01%	1	50.00%		
Ballots Cast	166		398		4			

NOTE: Results are unofficial until canvassed



## **Summary of Precinct Returns**

## **CANDIDATE TOTALS**

PLACE 6	Poll	Early	Mail	Prov	Total	%
Lan Carter	450	1069	141		1660	32.82%
Tina Capito	659	1703	137		2499	49.41%
John A. Doranski	245	577	77		899	17.77%
PLACE 7	Poll	Early	Mail	Prov	Total	%
Rodney Gilchrist	468	1202	82		1752	35.23%
Jesse L. Henderson, IV	264	631	45		940	18.90%
Miok Doranski	166	466	66		698	14.04%
Rachel Lynette Bourrage	162	401	65		628	12.63%
Joy Perez	264	607	84		955	19.20%

BALLOTS CAST 2353 TOTAL VOTES 10031

I, the undersigned presiding officer of the canvassing authority for the KISD Board of Trustee election held on the 4th day of May 2024, Bell County, Texas, do hereby certify that the above is a total of all votes received by each candidate as shown by the precinct returns. I further certify that the vote totals include early voting results received under section 87.1231 of the Texas

Presiding Officer, Killeen ISD Canvassing Authority

NOTE: Results are unofficial until canvassed